
World Standings as of Week 5

Division Place First Name Last Name Traditional Forms
B/COLOR/0008 1 Graysen Campbell 29
B/COLOR/0008 2 ANDREW OTAKE 25
B/COLOR/0008 2 JOSHUA WONG 25
B/COLOR/0008 4 RYLAN BOYLE 16
B/COLOR/0008 5 Brody Daniel 12
B/COLOR/0008 5 Tyler Nevils 12
B/COLOR/0008 7 Lyle Shine 9
B/COLOR/0008 8 Brass Meyer 8
B/COLOR/0008 8 Joshua Travis 8
B/COLOR/0008 10 Nolan Gandy 7
B/COLOR/0008 10 Rich leelavarodom 7

B/COLOR/0910 1 RAMESSES CARNERO 29
B/COLOR/0910 1 MASON DUBOIS 29
B/COLOR/0910 1 DOMINICK RODRIGUEZ 29
B/COLOR/0910 4 NOLAN WINKING 27
B/COLOR/0910 5 WARREN SAMSON II 24
B/COLOR/0910 6 ALEJANDRO VIDAL-BAQUE 22
B/COLOR/0910 7 NATHAN PAJE 16
B/COLOR/0910 8 NICOLAS GARZA 7
B/COLOR/0910 9 Owen McMullin 5
B/COLOR/0910 10 ALI ASGAR CHAKLASI 4
B/COLOR/0910 10 Mitchell Ho 4
B/COLOR/0910 10 TYLER NGUYEN 4

B/COLOR/1112 1 Ryan Kennedy 26
B/COLOR/1112 2 ANDREW DAVIDSON 25
B/COLOR/1112 3 GALEN SUAREZ 19
B/COLOR/1112 4 Bryce Dundon 12
B/COLOR/1112 5 Jack Grifin 11
B/COLOR/1112 6 NATHANIEL ANDERSON 10
B/COLOR/1112 6 CALEB BOTELHO 10
B/COLOR/1112 6 James Prior 10
B/COLOR/1112 9 JAYDEN POLK 9
B/COLOR/1112 10 Dung Nguyen 5

B/COLOR/1314 1 Braeden Cota 28
B/COLOR/1314 2 MATTHEW HALBROOK 19
B/COLOR/1314 3 Joe Anderson 9
B/COLOR/1314 4 AENDRIK VANRAES 7
B/COLOR/1314 5 Aiden Miranda 3
B/COLOR/1314 6 Theo Flake 1
B/COLOR/1314 7 Adam Suasola 1

B/COLOR/1517 1 Grant Shriver 11
B/COLOR/1517 2 Jack Shi 6
B/COLOR/1517 3 Andrew Sharples-Schmidt 5
B/COLOR/1517 4 Luc Vanraes 3

B/SPEC-A/COLOR/1317 1 MICHAEL MCKENNA 20

G/COLOR/0008 1 Rhea Bagchi 35
G/COLOR/0008 2 OLIVIA PLAZA 31
G/COLOR/0008 3 ANYA UNADKAT 25
G/COLOR/0008 4 Sydnie Avance 21
G/COLOR/0008 5 ALMINA CELIKOVIC 16
G/COLOR/0008 5 CHAITANYA SREE GOPI 16



World Standings as of Week 5

Division Place First Name Last Name Traditional Forms
G/COLOR/0008 5 London Safford 16
G/COLOR/0008 8 CISSY CHEN 14
G/COLOR/0008 9 Audrey West 11
G/COLOR/0008 10 KENNEDY JENKINS 7
G/COLOR/0008 10 Emma Londian 7

G/COLOR/0910 1 LEYLI HEMMATI 27
G/COLOR/0910 2 Aleia Ortiz 26
G/COLOR/0910 3 AURORA WINKLER 23
G/COLOR/0910 4 AVERY HORNBURG 21
G/COLOR/0910 5 keagan warner 21
G/COLOR/0910 6 GIANA CARIOSCIA 18
G/COLOR/0910 7 GABRIELLA CELLINI 10
G/COLOR/0910 7 VICTORIA MCKOWN 10
G/COLOR/0910 9 Tenley Guinan 9
G/COLOR/0910 9 Alejandra Stoops 9

G/COLOR/1112 1 Roxana Khamooshian 33
G/COLOR/1112 2 Millie Hebblethwaite 23
G/COLOR/1112 3 EMMA GRACE STOOPS 21
G/COLOR/1112 4 ISSABELLA TROCHE 19
G/COLOR/1112 5 Juliet Keefer 17
G/COLOR/1112 6 MAGGIE FISCHER 13
G/COLOR/1112 7 Claudia Fields 12
G/COLOR/1112 8 Azia Hanson 7
G/COLOR/1112 8 Lila Hayes 7
G/COLOR/1112 10 Lily Hudson 5
G/COLOR/1112 10 Kara Nolan 5

G/COLOR/1314 1 VANESSA DREHER 25
G/COLOR/1314 2 KAITLIN FARRELL 12
G/COLOR/1314 3 TANUSHREE SRINIVASAN 7
G/COLOR/1314 4 Kendall Santilla 6
G/COLOR/1314 5 Taylor Ellison 3
G/COLOR/1314 5 Nancy Phillips 3

G/COLOR/1517 1 ALLISON MORO 18
G/COLOR/1517 2 Sera Gilmore 14
G/COLOR/1517 3 EMMALEE PATTERSON 13
G/COLOR/1517 4 AVA FLAKE 11

M/COLOR/1829 1 Jordan Meintel 4
M/COLOR/1829 1 Seann Suasola 4

M/COLOR/3039 1 Stephen Hickman 22
M/COLOR/3039 2 BLAKE MCBRIDE 17
M/COLOR/3039 3 ROBERT SANCHEZ 3

M/COLOR/4049 1 GREGG WINKLER 20
M/COLOR/4049 2 DILLON FORD 6
M/COLOR/4049 3 KEVIN GIDEON 5
M/COLOR/4049 3 Josew Sanchez 5
M/COLOR/4049 5 JASON MILLER 2

M/COLOR/5059 1 FREDDIE KENNEDY 24
M/COLOR/5059 2 MILTON HIGGINBOTHAM 10
M/COLOR/5059 3 Christopher Morris 3



World Standings as of Week 5

Division Place First Name Last Name Traditional Forms

M/COLOR/6069 1 Jim McKenzie 26
M/COLOR/6069 2 David Shelby 14
M/COLOR/6069 3 Michael Fritz 7

M/SPEC-C/COLOR/3000 1 CHRIS GREGG 20

W/COLOR/1829 1 Kristen Petitijean 28
W/COLOR/1829 2 Jessica Andrews 13
W/COLOR/1829 3 Tiffany Miller 1

W/COLOR/3039 1 Ann K. Vermeersch 25
W/COLOR/3039 2 Lauren Hickman 10
W/COLOR/3039 3 Amanda Eggert 9
W/COLOR/3039 4 Rachel Diaz 1
W/COLOR/3039 4 Tara Martinez 1

W/COLOR/4049 1 MARY CORDRAY 17
W/COLOR/4049 2 Teri Anderson 11
W/COLOR/4049 3 COREY MILLER 10
W/COLOR/4049 4 Jill Green 6

W/SPEC-P/COLOR/3000 1 Catherine Shaw 5

TB/1/0910 1 SPENCER GRATZ 25
TB/1/0910 2 MATTHEW PAULE 20
TB/1/0910 3 OLIVER HEDRICK 19
TB/1/0910 4 Ryan Boylan 15
TB/1/0910 5 JESSE HERNANDEZ-WHITE 6
TB/1/0910 6 CLYDE RICANA 3
TB/1/0910 7 Benjamin Duenas 2
TB/1/0910 7 TRENTON FULP 2
TB/1/0910 7 Rory Melville 2
TB/1/0910 10 Deven Ramanathan 1

TB/1/1112 1 COLE JAYME 25
TB/1/1112 2 NOAH SIDABUTAR 19
TB/1/1112 3 Gary Jaeger 18
TB/1/1112 4 EVAN VITANGELI 15
TB/1/1112 5 GAVIN ESCOBEDO 11
TB/1/1112 6 Nathan Lu 6
TB/1/1112 7 Liam Farrell 4
TB/1/1112 8 CHASE BRADBURY 2
TB/1/1112 8 Cael Scheffrin 2
TB/1/1112 10 Jack Grifin 1
TB/1/1112 10 Logan Miller 1
TB/1/1112 10 SAUL VEGA 1

TB/1/1314 1 TYLER BLAIR 25
TB/1/1314 2 ERIC KIMBALL 7
TB/1/1314 3 JOAQUIN MAYURI 5
TB/1/1314 4 Joseph Manning 3
TB/1/1314 5 Victor Hayes 1
TB/1/1314 5 Alexander Mayuri 1

TB/1/1517 1 Marlon Ortega 24
TB/1/1517 2 JEREMY DREHER 14



World Standings as of Week 5

Division Place First Name Last Name Traditional Forms
TB/1/1517 3 Peter Howard 10
TB/1/1517 4 MAGUIRE SCHALK 8
TB/1/1517 5 Ben Thomas 6
TB/1/1517 6 Evan Kuehl 4
TB/1/1517 6 Gavin McLaughlin 4
TB/1/1517 8 Peter Manning 2

TB/123/0008 1 MADDOX BARKLEY 6
TB/123/0008 2 Maddox Estep 4

TB/23/0910 1 RAY LEELAVARODOM 20
TB/23/0910 2 GABRIEL SALAZAR 9
TB/23/0910 3 ANISH PODARALLA 2

TB/23/1112 1 MILES BOQUIREN 35
TB/23/1112 2 TJ KNOX 17
TB/23/1112 3 Casey Vitangeli 13
TB/23/1112 4 Jackson Cole 8
TB/23/1112 5 GRIFFIN ROCKWELL 7
TB/23/1112 6 Alex Chan 3

TB/23/1314 1 BRIX PICHAY 31
TB/23/1314 2 AADIL SUKUMAR 23
TB/23/1314 3 EVAN LAM 22
TB/23/1314 4 HOLDEN BETZ 14
TB/23/1314 5 JOEY PECKUMN 12
TB/23/1314 6 CONNOR HUYNH 10
TB/23/1314 6 Henry Mawhinney 10
TB/23/1314 8 Richie Scott 6
TB/23/1314 9 Joseph Manning 4
TB/23/1314 10 Jonas Doherty 1
TB/23/1314 10 Stefan Fry 1

TB/23/1517 1 GABRIEL YOST 28
TB/23/1517 2 LUKE KNEE 20
TB/23/1517 2 JUAN SEBASTIAN PINEROS 20
TB/23/1517 4 Joe Dean 14
TB/23/1517 4 MATTHEW WOLFE 14
TB/23/1517 6 UDIT SARKAR 8
TB/23/1517 7 Brody Betz 7
TB/23/1517 8 ULYSES PAIZ 6
TB/23/1517 9 Shayler Guymon 5
TB/23/1517 10 Austin Howe 1
TB/23/1517 10 Alex Ross 1
TB/23/1517 10 Landon SOSBE 1

TB/SPEC-C/123/0012 1 Christopher Jr Anderson 15

TG/1/0910 1 JOSEPHINE PAYTON 29
TG/1/0910 2 AMANDA CLASBY 23
TG/1/0910 3 Carolynn Bowers 8
TG/1/0910 4 MIKAELA LONG 5
TG/1/0910 4 Aubrey McLean 5
TG/1/0910 6 Hannah Lu 1
TG/1/0910 6 Izabella Stuller 1

TG/1/1112 1 ZEIYAHRRIA SAMSON 30



World Standings as of Week 5

Division Place First Name Last Name Traditional Forms
TG/1/1112 2 CHARLOTTE KNEE 14
TG/1/1112 3 ADDELY GODOY 10
TG/1/1112 4 Evie Smith 7
TG/1/1112 5 Caliann Smith 6
TG/1/1112 6 Saoirse GREEN 3
TG/1/1112 7 MaClara Mulkey 1

TG/1/1314 1 FAITH SONNENBERG 24
TG/1/1314 2 Olivia Mao 12
TG/1/1314 3 Erica Goldt 8
TG/1/1314 4 ELIZABETH MORSCH 5
TG/1/1314 5 Zarrielle Samson 3
TG/1/1314 5 Kamila Taveras-Silfa 3
TG/1/1314 7 Madelyn Smith 2

TG/1/1517 1 SHRUTI MALLADI 22
TG/1/1517 2 LAYA VIJAYANAND 15
TG/1/1517 3 ANGEL OOI 7
TG/1/1517 4 Casey Lee 5
TG/1/1517 4 Kylie Schwab 5
TG/1/1517 6 Kayla Blair 3
TG/1/1517 7 Lan Vo 1

TG/123/0008 1 Ayaka Akashi 26
TG/123/0008 2 SIERRA KUTZAVITCH 14

TG/23/0910 1 MORGAN DONAY 14
TG/23/0910 2 ASIYA TAI 11
TG/23/0910 3 SOPHIE KOEL 5
TG/23/0910 4 Evaline Pavlik 4
TG/23/0910 5 Giselle Cruz 1

TG/23/1112 1 SOEE JAKHU 25
TG/23/1112 2 SARAH GRAYCE CULPEPPER 11
TG/23/1112 2 VERA JONES 11
TG/23/1112 4 Ashlyn Betz 10
TG/23/1112 4 SADIE HUYNH 10
TG/23/1112 4 Jacalyn Roman Zeman 10
TG/23/1112 7 Sumayya Tai 5
TG/23/1112 8 Abigail Hauser 4
TG/23/1112 9 Aubrey Peckumn 1

TG/23/1314 1 IZZY GALLEGOS 24
TG/23/1314 2 GAZAL HEMMATI 19
TG/23/1314 3 Allyson Tiggelaar 14
TG/23/1314 4 ALYCIA CHEE 13
TG/23/1314 4 Verscaje Springfield 13
TG/23/1314 6 HANALYN WEITEKAMPER 12
TG/23/1314 7 MIA ROMAN ZEMAN 10
TG/23/1314 8 Lily Ringrose 6
TG/23/1314 9 Rebecca Beers 3
TG/23/1314 9 Izzy Hoard 3

TG/23/1517 1 PEYTON ROBBINS 23
TG/23/1517 2 Alice Shah 14
TG/23/1517 3 MEGAN JONES 13
TG/23/1517 4 Trinity Pender-Harla 8



World Standings as of Week 5

Division Place First Name Last Name Traditional Forms
TG/23/1517 5 CHEYENNE MORGAN 6
TG/23/1517 6 MARA King 5
TG/23/1517 6 Cecilia Person 5
TG/23/1517 6 Caitlin Thomas 5
TG/23/1517 9 Olivia Olson 3

TM/1/4049 1 CHAD HAMES 26
TM/1/4049 2 MICAH FEAZELL 21
TM/1/4049 3 Matt Peck 4
TM/1/4049 4 OMAR DUENAS 3
TM/1/4049 4 Curtis Smith 3

TM/1/5059 1 David Chasse 10
TM/1/5059 2 MARTIN THOMAS 5

TM/123/6069 1 JOHN EVERS 16
TM/123/6069 2 Michael Lynch 15

TM/123/7000 1 Robert McGee 6

TM/23/1829 1 ADRIAN LOPEZ 20
TM/23/1829 2 LUCAS DODSON 13
TM/23/1829 3 MICHAEL TYE SUSTAIRE 11
TM/23/1829 4 Matt Houck 8
TM/23/1829 5 Alexander Santiago 3
TM/23/1829 6 Xander Bowers 2

TM/23/4049 1 JASON AMMIRATO 24
TM/23/4049 2 JON RADERMACHER 6
TM/23/4049 3 Jeff Belford 3
TM/23/4049 4 NATHAN OLSON 2

TM/23/5059 1 GREG STUCKY 15
TM/23/5059 2 JOHN BELEFORD 10
TM/23/5059 3 Norm Meintel 5

TM/45/1829 1 GARRETT RICHARDS 12
TM/45/1829 2 JEAN-LUC FELICIANO 10
TM/45/1829 3 Matthew Alain 6
TM/45/1829 3 Bryce Lang 6
TM/45/1829 5 Bryan Goad 5
TM/45/1829 5 Anthony Rosa 5
TM/45/1829 5 James Szigeti 5

TM/45/3039 1 David Durkie 19
TM/45/3039 2 JHAREN Q. HAYNES 15
TM/45/3039 3 Daniel Penton 5
TM/45/3039 4 Bradley Dewar 3

TM/45/4049 1 TERENCE LEE 26
TM/45/4049 2 Sean O'Brien 7
TM/45/4049 3 Brian Peterson 5

TM/45/5059 1 David Reynolds 5

TM/SPEC-A/12345/1829 1 Clian Campbell 5



World Standings as of Week 5

Division Place First Name Last Name Traditional Forms
TM/SPEC-C/12345/3000 1 Ricky Kraus 33

TW/1/1829 1 CLARA BAZAN 7
TW/1/1829 2 Brittany Rauch 3

TW/1/3039 1 SHANNON KEARNEY 7
TW/1/3039 2 SILVIA Hernandez 3

TW/1/4049 1 Kerrie Garrison 16
TW/1/4049 1 Cheryl Ingber 16
TW/1/4049 3 Ashley Peterson 5
TW/1/4049 4 Laura Betz 1

TW/1/5059 1 Lynn Satterlee 4

TW/123/6069 1 KAREN MENO 10
TW/123/6069 2 Susan Crumrine 4

TW/123/7000 1 Jackie Ives 1

TW/23/1829 1 ALEXANDRA SCHUTTA 20
TW/23/1829 2 EMILY BURRIS 17
TW/23/1829 3 Jasmine Lee 12
TW/23/1829 4 Makenzie Tipton 6
TW/23/1829 5 Frances Bartolome 1

TW/23/3039 1 BRANDY SCOTT HOARD 22
TW/23/3039 2 KRISTIN FARRIS 7
TW/23/3039 3 Aramaxis Major 5
TW/23/3039 4 Diane Fox 3

TW/23/5059 1 Kathy Sigda 26
TW/23/5059 2 PENNY GRAVES 17
TW/23/5059 3 Bonnie Rhodes 3
TW/23/5059 4 NGOC-HOA TRAN 2

TW/45/1829 1 NATALIE RIOS 15
TW/45/1829 2 BRIANNA FLORES 9
TW/45/1829 3 KAYLA SAVETMAN 2

TW/45/3039 1 KELLY L. FOGLIA 20
TW/45/3039 2 Kelly Carman 13
TW/45/3039 3 STEPHANIE DEAN 8
TW/45/3039 4 Brittany M. Siebart 5

TW/45/4049 1 NICOLE COLLINS 15
TW/45/4049 2 Allison Peckumn 3

TW/45/5059 1 KARINA TOLENTINO 21
TW/45/5059 2 HEATHER DOWNS 12
TW/45/5059 3 Melynda Cordry 1

TW/45/7000 1 Betty Pozzi 20

TW/SPEC-A//12345/1829 1 AMANDA HOCHFELDER-SANTI 20

TW/SPEC-P/12345/3000 1 Kelly Harville 10



World Standings as of Week 5

Division Place First Name Last Name Traditional Weapons
B/COLOR/0008 1 JOSHUA WONG 25
B/COLOR/0008 2 ANDREW OTAKE 23
B/COLOR/0008 3 RICH LEELAVARODOM 22
B/COLOR/0008 4 TYLER NEVILS 17
B/COLOR/0008 5 BRASS MEYER 15
B/COLOR/0008 5 William Sobol 15
B/COLOR/0008 7 LYLE SHINE 11
B/COLOR/0008 8 Rylan Boyle 10
B/COLOR/0008 9 Joshua Travis 8
B/COLOR/0008 10 CYRUS HEUER 7

B/COLOR/0910 1 RAMESSES CARNERO 31
B/COLOR/0910 1 NOLAN WINKING 31
B/COLOR/0910 3 MASON DUBOIS 29
B/COLOR/0910 4 Tyler Nguyen 20
B/COLOR/0910 5 WARREN SAMSON II 18
B/COLOR/0910 5 ALEJANDRO VIDAL-BAQUE 18
B/COLOR/0910 7 Dominick Rodriguez 15
B/COLOR/0910 8 NICOLAS GARZA 11
B/COLOR/0910 9 LOGAN SIBERT 9
B/COLOR/0910 10 Nathan Paje 7
B/COLOR/0910 10 Alexander Reid 7

B/COLOR/1112 1 GALEN SUAREZ 31
B/COLOR/1112 2 RYAN KENNEDY 26
B/COLOR/1112 3 DONNIE HAYS 25
B/COLOR/1112 4 CALEB BOTELHO 22
B/COLOR/1112 5 SPENCER CLAY 13
B/COLOR/1112 6 CHELAN MCLAURIN 11
B/COLOR/1112 6 Jayden Polk 11
B/COLOR/1112 8 Jack Grifin 9
B/COLOR/1112 9 Josiah Streck 5
B/COLOR/1112 10 Bryce Dundon 4

B/COLOR/1314 1 Braeden Cota 24
B/COLOR/1314 2 MATTHEW HALBROOK 13
B/COLOR/1314 3 Joe Anderson 9
B/COLOR/1314 4 AENDRIK VANRAES 7
B/COLOR/1314 5 Aiden Miranda 3
B/COLOR/1314 5 Safin Tejani 3
B/COLOR/1314 7 Adam Suasola 1

B/COLOR/1517 1 STEWART CLAY 26
B/COLOR/1517 2 LUC VANRAES 9
B/COLOR/1517 3 Andrew Sharples-Schmidt 5

B/SPEC-A/COLOR/1317 1 MICHAEL MCKENNA 20

G/COLOR/0008 1 Emma Londian 31
G/COLOR/0008 2 OLIVIA PLAZA 27
G/COLOR/0008 3 ALIA EBERSOLE 24
G/COLOR/0008 4 Anya Unadkat 19
G/COLOR/0008 5 AVERY CARR 16
G/COLOR/0008 6 ALMINA CELIKOVIC 14
G/COLOR/0008 7 Audrey West 12
G/COLOR/0008 8 JAYLIN HARRIS 10
G/COLOR/0008 9 Chaitanya Sree Gopi 7



World Standings as of Week 5

Division Place First Name Last Name Traditional Weapons
G/COLOR/0008 9 Kennedy Jenkins 7

G/COLOR/0910 1 keagan warner 33
G/COLOR/0910 2 ALEIA ORTIZ 30
G/COLOR/0910 3 LEYLI HEMMATI 21
G/COLOR/0910 3 AURORA WINKLER 21
G/COLOR/0910 5 AVERY HORNBURG 18
G/COLOR/0910 6 JASMINE POLK 15
G/COLOR/0910 7 GIANA CARIOSCIA 11
G/COLOR/0910 7 SOPHIA REID 11
G/COLOR/0910 9 ALIYA SAFFORD 10
G/COLOR/0910 10 Madeline Kuehl 8
G/COLOR/0910 10 MADILYN YEARBY 8

G/COLOR/1112 1 MILLIE HEBBLETHWAITE 27
G/COLOR/1112 2 JULIET KEEFER 25
G/COLOR/1112 3 ISSABELLA TROCHE 19
G/COLOR/1112 4 CLAUDIA FIELDS 18
G/COLOR/1112 5 MAGGIE FISCHER 13
G/COLOR/1112 5 EMMA GRACE STOOPS 13
G/COLOR/1112 7 Kara Nolan 11
G/COLOR/1112 8 Azia Hanson 9
G/COLOR/1112 9 JANELLYS ERAZO 8
G/COLOR/1112 10 Avery Stoops 6

G/COLOR/1314 1 MISHELLE VELEZ 24
G/COLOR/1314 2 VANESSA DREHER 15
G/COLOR/1314 3 SAM STRECK 13
G/COLOR/1314 4 Kendall Santilla 10
G/COLOR/1314 5 Kaitlin Farrell 8
G/COLOR/1314 6 TANUSHREE SRINIVASAN 7
G/COLOR/1314 7 Taylor Ellison 1
G/COLOR/1314 7 Nancy Phillips 1

G/COLOR/1517 1 ALLISON MORO 16
G/COLOR/1517 2 EMMALEE PATTERSON 12

M/COLOR/1829 1 Seann Suasola 1

M/COLOR/3039 1 Stephen Hickman 21
M/COLOR/3039 2 BLAKE MCBRIDE 17
M/COLOR/3039 3 ROBERT SANCHEZ 8

M/COLOR/4049 1 GREGG WINKLER 18
M/COLOR/4049 2 KEVIN GIDEON 16
M/COLOR/4049 3 WIM VANRAES 11
M/COLOR/4049 4 JASON MILLER 3
M/COLOR/4049 5 Andy Smart 1

M/COLOR/5059 1 FREDDIE KENNEDY 21
M/COLOR/5059 2 Milton Higginbotham 1

M/COLOR/6069 1 David Shelby 22
M/COLOR/6069 2 Jim McKenzie 20
M/COLOR/6069 3 Michael Fritz 9

M/SPEC-C/COLOR/3000 1 CHRIS GREGG 20



World Standings as of Week 5

Division Place First Name Last Name Traditional Weapons

W/COLOR/1829 1 KRISTEN PETITIJEAN 28

W/COLOR/3039 1 ANN K. VERMEERSCH 21
W/COLOR/3039 2 AMANDA EGGERT 15
W/COLOR/3039 3 LAUREN HICKMAN 13
W/COLOR/3039 4 Rachel Diaz 8

W/COLOR/4049 1 MARY CORDRAY 15
W/COLOR/4049 2 COREY MILLER 10
W/COLOR/4049 3 Jill Green 8
W/COLOR/4049 4 Teri Anderson 5

W/SPEC-P/COLOR/3000 1 Catherine Shaw 5

TB/1/0910 1 SPENCER GRATZ 24
TB/1/0910 2 RYAN BOYLAN 20
TB/1/0910 3 MATTHEW PAULE 16
TB/1/0910 4 OLIVER HEDRICK 10
TB/1/0910 5 TRENTON FULP 6
TB/1/0910 5 CLYDE RICANA 6
TB/1/0910 7 Benjamin Duenas 3
TB/1/0910 8 Rory Melville 2

TB/1/1112 1 COLE JAYME 25
TB/1/1112 2 Gary Jaeger 20
TB/1/1112 3 Evan Vitangeli 15
TB/1/1112 4 NOAH SIDABUTAR 14
TB/1/1112 5 GAVIN ESCOBEDO 10
TB/1/1112 6 CAEL SCHEFFRIN 5
TB/1/1112 7 SAUL VEGA 4
TB/1/1112 8 ZACHARY REMALY 2
TB/1/1112 9 CHASE BRADBURY 1
TB/1/1112 9 Talon Madden 1

TB/1/1314 1 TYLER BLAIR 24
TB/1/1314 2 Lee Bennett 10
TB/1/1314 3 VICTOR HAYES 5
TB/1/1314 4 Eric Kimball 4
TB/1/1314 5 Joey Chasse 3
TB/1/1314 6 Sebastian Duenas 1
TB/1/1314 6 Joseph Manning 1
TB/1/1314 6 Joaquin Mayuri 1

TB/1/1517 1 BEN THOMAS 25
TB/1/1517 2 MARLON ORTEGA 11
TB/1/1517 3 Peter Manning 8
TB/1/1517 4 GAVIN MCLAUGHLIN 6
TB/1/1517 4 Maguire Schalk 6
TB/1/1517 6 Jeremy Dreher 2

TB/123/0008 1 Maddox Estep 6

TB/23/0910 1 RAY LEELAVARODOM 26
TB/23/0910 2 ANISH PODARALLA 6
TB/23/0910 3 Gabriel Salazar 1



World Standings as of Week 5

Division Place First Name Last Name Traditional Weapons
TB/23/1112 1 MILES BOQUIREN 33
TB/23/1112 2 TJ Knox 15
TB/23/1112 3 CASEY VITANGELI 14
TB/23/1112 4 Griffin Rockwell 11
TB/23/1112 5 Jackson Cole 8
TB/23/1112 6 Alex Chan 5
TB/23/1112 7 MAXIMUS Gibson 1

TB/23/1314 1 AADIL SUKUMAR 30
TB/23/1314 2 BRIX PICHAY 29
TB/23/1314 3 HOLDEN BETZ 18
TB/23/1314 3 EVAN LAM 18
TB/23/1314 5 JOEY PECKUMN 14
TB/23/1314 6 SHAWN NETTLES 10
TB/23/1314 7 Henry Mawhinney 6
TB/23/1314 7 Richie Scott 6
TB/23/1314 9 Joseph Manning 1

TB/23/1517 1 GABRIEL YOST 28
TB/23/1517 2 LUKE KNEE 20
TB/23/1517 2 JUAN SEBASTIAN PINEROS 20
TB/23/1517 4 Joe Dean 16
TB/23/1517 5 UDIT SARKAR 13
TB/23/1517 6 MATTHEW WOLFE 10
TB/23/1517 7 Brody Betz 7
TB/23/1517 8 ULYSES PAIZ 6
TB/23/1517 9 Shayler Guymon 5
TB/23/1517 10 Alexander Yun 3

TG/1/0910 1 AMANDA CLASBY 23
TG/1/0910 2 JOSEPHINE PAYTON 21
TG/1/0910 3 AUBREY MCLEAN 11
TG/1/0910 4 Carolynn Bowers 3
TG/1/0910 4 Mikaela Long 3

TG/1/1112 1 ZEIYAHRRIA SAMSON 30
TG/1/1112 2 ADDELY GODOY 14
TG/1/1112 3 Caliann Smith 7
TG/1/1112 3 EVIE SMITH 7
TG/1/1112 5 MaClara Mulkey 3
TG/1/1112 6 Saoirse GREEN 1

TG/1/1314 1 FAITH SONNENBERG 30
TG/1/1314 2 SHELBY JANE COCHRAN 8
TG/1/1314 3 Elizabeth Morsch 7
TG/1/1314 4 Erica Goldt 4
TG/1/1314 5 Madelyn Smith 3
TG/1/1314 6 Zarrielle Samson 1

TG/1/1517 1 KAYLA BLAIR 17
TG/1/1517 2 Casey Lee 15
TG/1/1517 3 KYLIE SCHWAB 13
TG/1/1517 4 Angel Ooi 3

TG/123/0008 1 SIERRA KUTZAVITCH 27
TG/123/0008 2 Ayaka Akashi 22



World Standings as of Week 5

Division Place First Name Last Name Traditional Weapons
TG/23/0910 1 MORGAN DONAY 18
TG/23/0910 2 ASIYA TAI 9
TG/23/0910 3 SOPHIE KOEL 8
TG/23/0910 4 Evaline Pavlik 2
TG/23/0910 5 Giselle Cruz 1

TG/23/1112 1 SOEE JAKHU 31
TG/23/1112 2 VERA JONES 15
TG/23/1112 3 JACALYN ROMAN ZEMAN 10
TG/23/1112 4 Sarah Grayce Culpepper 7
TG/23/1112 5 Ashlyn Betz 6
TG/23/1112 5 SADIE HUYNH 6
TG/23/1112 7 Sumayya Tai 5
TG/23/1112 8 Aubrey Peckumn 4
TG/23/1112 9 Abigail Hauser 1

TG/23/1314 1 IZZY GALLEGOS 22
TG/23/1314 2 Allyson Tiggelaar 19
TG/23/1314 3 ALYCIA CHEE 15
TG/23/1314 4 HANALYN WEITEKAMPER 14
TG/23/1314 5 GAZAL HEMMATI 13
TG/23/1314 5 Verscaje Springfield 13
TG/23/1314 7 MIA ROMAN ZEMAN 12
TG/23/1314 8 CAITLIN THOMAS 7
TG/23/1314 9 Rebecca Beers 3
TG/23/1314 9 Lily Ringrose 3

TG/23/1517 1 PEYTON ROBBINS 19
TG/23/1517 2 TRINITY PENDER-HARLA 18
TG/23/1517 3 CECILIA PERSON 15
TG/23/1517 4 Megan Jones 14
TG/23/1517 5 Alice Shah 8
TG/23/1517 6 MARA King 5
TG/23/1517 7 Andrya Bowers 3
TG/23/1517 7 Angel Loranca 3
TG/23/1517 7 Olivia Olson 3
TG/23/1517 10 Elizabeth Oldfather 1

TM/1/4049 1 CHAD HAMES 18
TM/1/4049 2 OMAR DUENAS 8
TM/1/4049 2 Matt Peck 8
TM/1/4049 4 Curtis Smith 6
TM/1/4049 5 MICAH FEAZELL 5

TM/1/5059 1 David Chasse 10
TM/1/5059 2 Martin Thomas 5

TM/123/6069 1 JOHN EVERS 16
TM/123/6069 2 Michael Lynch 13

TM/123/7000 1 ROBERT MCGEE 12

TM/23/1829 1 JOSH GARLAND 25
TM/23/1829 2 LUCAS DODSON 16
TM/23/1829 3 Xander Bowers 6
TM/23/1829 4 MICHAEL TYE SUSTAIRE 5
TM/23/1829 5 Alexander Santiago 3



World Standings as of Week 5

Division Place First Name Last Name Traditional Weapons
TM/23/1829 6 Matt Houck 1

TM/23/4049 1 JASON AMMIRATO 24
TM/23/4049 2 JOSH BURNAM 10
TM/23/4049 3 JON RADERMACHER 2

TM/23/5059 1 JOHN BELEFORD 25
TM/23/5059 2 NORM MEINTEL 11
TM/23/5059 3 GREG STUCKY 9

TM/45/1829 1 GARRETT RICHARDS 16
TM/45/1829 2 JEAN-LUC FELICIANO 10
TM/45/1829 3 Bryce Lang 8
TM/45/1829 4 Bryan Goad 5
TM/45/1829 5 Matthew Alain 3
TM/45/1829 5 Anthony Rosa 3
TM/45/1829 5 James Szigeti 3

TM/45/3039 1 DAVID DURKIE 23
TM/45/3039 2 JHAREN Q. HAYNES 15
TM/45/3039 3 Daniel Penton 1

TM/45/4049 1 TERENCE LEE 26
TM/45/4049 2 Derrick Mills 5
TM/45/4049 3 Sean O'Brien 4
TM/45/4049 4 Brian Peterson 3

TM/45/5059 1 David Reynolds 5

TM/SPEC-A/12345/1829 1 Clian Campbell 5

TW/1/1829 1 Brittany Rauch 3
TW/1/1829 2 Clara Bazan 1

TW/1/3039 1 SILVIA Hernandez 3

TW/1/4049 1 Kerrie Garrison 16
TW/1/4049 2 Cheryl Ingber 14
TW/1/4049 3 Laura Betz 3

TW/1/5059 1 Lynn Satterlee 2

TW/123/6069 1 Susan Crumrine 4

TW/123/7000 1 Jackie Ives 1

TW/23/1829 1 EMILY BURRIS 21
TW/23/1829 2 JASMINE LEE 18
TW/23/1829 3 Makenzie Tipton 14
TW/23/1829 4 Adrian Lopez 10
TW/23/1829 5 Alexandra Schutta 7
TW/23/1829 6 Olivia Corrodi 3
TW/23/1829 7 Abbi Boyd 1
TW/23/1829 7 Stephanie G. Nolting 1

TW/23/3039 1 KRISTIN FARRIS 15
TW/23/3039 1 ARAMAXIS MAJOR 15



World Standings as of Week 5

Division Place First Name Last Name Traditional Weapons
TW/23/3039 3 BRANDY SCOTT HOARD 14
TW/23/3039 4 Diane Fox 1

TW/23/5059 1 PENNY GRAVES 19
TW/23/5059 2 Kathy Sigda 18
TW/23/5059 3 JENNIFER CHESTER 15
TW/23/5059 4 NGOC-HOA TRAN 6
TW/23/5059 5 Bonnie Rhodes 1

TW/23/6069 1 Karen Meno 4

TW/45/1829 1 BRIANNA FLORES 15
TW/45/1829 2 NATALIE RIOS 6
TW/45/1829 3 KAYLA SAVETMAN 2

TW/45/3039 1 STEPHANIE DEAN 20
TW/45/3039 2 KELLY L. FOGLIA 16
TW/45/3039 3 Brittany M. Siebart 9
TW/45/3039 4 Kelly Carman 3

TW/45/4049 1 Nicole Collins 6
TW/45/4049 2 ALLISON PECKUMN 4

TW/45/5059 1 KARINA TOLENTINO 19
TW/45/5059 2 HEATHER DOWNS 12
TW/45/5059 3 Melynda Cordry 6

TW/45/7000 1 Betty Pozzi 20

TW/SPEC-A/12345/1829 1 AMANDA HOCHFELDER-SANTI 20

TW/SPEC-P/12345/3000 1 Kelly Harville 10



World Standings as of Week 5

Division Place First Name Last Name Creative Forms
B/COLOR/0008 1 JOSHUA WONG 25

B/COLOR/0008 2 Aarin Gupta 5

B/COLOR/0008 2 Andrew  Otake 5

B/COLOR/0910 1 MITCHELL HO 15

B/COLOR/0910 2 VARDHAAN SANDAPOLA 10

B/COLOR/0910 3 ETHAN MUNRO 6

B/COLOR/1112 1 CHELAN MCLAURIN 10

B/COLOR/1314 1 Braeden Cota 25

B/COLOR/1314 2 Aiden Miranda 5

B/SPEC‐A/COLOR/1317 1 MICHAEL MCKENNA 15

G/COLOR/0008 1 SYDNIE AVANCE 35

G/COLOR/0008 2 Alsea Clews 10

G/COLOR/0910 1 LEYLI HEMMATI 30

G/COLOR/0910 2 JAYDEN AMMIRATO 29

G/COLOR/0910 3 TENLEY GUINAN 16

G/COLOR/0910 4 GABRIELLA CELLINI 14

G/COLOR/0910 5 Victoria Mckown 5

G/COLOR/0910 6 Abrielle Clews 4

G/COLOR/0910 7 Maya Hendricks 3

G/COLOR/1112 1 Roxana Khamooshian  30

G/COLOR/1112 2 Juliet Keefer 10

G/COLOR/1112 2 Annalise Lauar 10

G/COLOR/1112 2 SVADHI SANDAPOLA 10

G/COLOR/1314 1 TANUSHREE  SRINIVASAN 10

M/COLOR/4049 1 JASON MILLER 10

M/COLOR/6069 1 David Shelby 30

M/COLOR/6069 2 MICHAEL FRITZ 19

W/COLOR/1829 1 Jessica Andrews 20

W/COLOR/1829 2 TIFFANY MILLER 15

TB/1/0910 1 JESSE  HERNANDEZ‐WHITE 25

TB/1/0910 2 BENJAMIN DUENAS 16

TB/1/0910 3 CLYDE  RICANA  15

TB/1/0910 4 TRENTON FULP 10

TB/1/0910 4 MATTHEW PAULE 10

TB/1/0910 6 TREVOR HOLLAND 8

TB/1/0910 7 Ryan Boylan 5

TB/1/0910 7 DEVEN RAMANATHAN  5



World Standings as of Week 5

Division Place First Name Last Name Creative Forms

TB/1/1112 1 TALON MADDEN 31

TB/1/1112 2 NOAH SIDABUTAR 25

TB/1/1112 3 SAUL VEGA 10

TB/1/1314 1 SEBASTIAN DUENAS 18

TB/1/1314 2 Joey Chasse 10

TB/1/1314 3 Joseph Manning 3

TB/1/1517 1 BEN THOMAS 31

TB/1/1517 2 EVAN KUEHL 25

TB/1/1517 3 PETER MANNING 20

TB/23/1112 1 TJ KNOX 13

TB/23/1112 2 PIERCE FULP 10

TB/23/1112 3 ALEX CHAN 9

TB/23/1314 1 HENRY MAWHINNEY 30

TB/23/1314 2 JOSEPH MANNING 29

TB/23/1314 3 Kai Powell 15

TB/23/1314 4 Jake Hendricks 3

TB/23/1517 1 LUKE KNEE 16

TB/23/1517 2 ULYSES PAIZ 10

TB/23/1517 3 Alex Ross 5

TG/1/0910 1 AMANDA CLASBY 23

TG/1/0910 2 Mikaela Long 5

TG/1/1112 1 ADDELY GODOY 20

TG/1/1112 2 CALIANN SMITH 18

TG/1/1112 3 Ryleigh Sharp 13

TG/1/1112 4 ABBY MURRAY 2

TG/1/1314 1 ERICA GOLDT 16

TG/1/1314 2 Olivia Mao 13

TG/1/1314 2 ELIZABETH MORSCH 13

TG/1/1517 1 KYLIE SCHWAB 29

TG/23/0910 1 SOPHIE KOEL 14

TG/23/0910 2 MORGAN DONAY 13

TG/23/0910 3 Giselle Cruz 3

TG/23/1112 1 SOEE JAKHU 35

TG/23/1112 2 Ashlyn Betz 1

TG/23/1314 1 GAZAL HEMMATI 25

TG/23/1314 2 ALYCIA CHEE 15



World Standings as of Week 5

Division Place First Name Last Name Creative Forms
TG/23/1314 3 Lily Ringrose 10

TG/23/1314 4 Rebecca Beers 5

TG/23/1314 5 PEYTON HORN 2

TG/23/1517 1 MEGAN JONES 11

TG/23/1517 2 CHEYENNE MORGAN 10

TG/23/1517 3 Neha Singh 6

TG/23/1517 4 MARA King 5

TM/1/4049 1 CHAD HAMES 25

TM/1/4049 2 OMAR DUENAS 16

TM/1/4049 3 Curtis Smith 5

TM/1/5059 1 David Chasse 5

TM/123/6069 1 JOHN EVERS 18

TM/123/7000 1 ROBERT MCGEE 16

TM/23/1829 1 Lucas Dodson 5

TM/23/1829 1 Wesley Hicks 5

TM/23/4049 1 NATHAN OLSON 15

TM/45/1829 1 James Szigeti 5

TW/1/3039 1 SILVIA  Hernandez  5

TW/1/4049 1 Cheryl Ingber 5

TW/123/6069 1 Susan Crumrine 8

TW/123/7000 1 Jackie Ives 3

TW/23/3039 1 ARAMAXIS MAJOR 10

TW/23/3039 2 Brandy SCOTT HOARD 5

TW/23/5059 1 NGOC‐HOA TRAN 10

TW/23/5059 2 Bonnie Rhodes 5

TW/45/1829 1 NATALIE RIOS 15

TW/45/5059 1 KARINA TOLENTINO 15

TW/45/7000 1 Betty Pozzi 10



World Standings as of Week 5

Division Place First Name Last Name Creative Weapons

B/COLOR/0008 1 Rich leelavarodom 31

B/COLOR/0008 2 JOSHUA WONG 25

B/COLOR/0008 3 Andrew  Otake 10

B/COLOR/0008 4 Aarin Gupta 5

B/COLOR/0910 1 DOMINICK RODRIGUEZ 29

B/COLOR/0910 2 RAMESSES CARNERO 25

B/COLOR/0910 3 MITCHELL HO 15

B/COLOR/0910 4 RABER FIELDS 14

B/COLOR/0910 5 Nolan Ferguson 10

B/COLOR/0910 6 Abel Maratas 5

B/COLOR/0910 7 Vincent Young 3

B/COLOR/0910 8 Byron Ellison 1

B/COLOR/1112 1 SPENCER CLAY 29

B/COLOR/1112 2 DONNIE HAYS 25

B/COLOR/1112 3 Caleb Botelho 24

B/COLOR/1112 4 Chelan Mclaurin 15

B/COLOR/1314 1 Braeden Cota 23

B/COLOR/1314 2 Aiden Miranda 5

B/COLOR/1517 1 STEWART CLAY 33

B/COLOR/1517 2 Andrew Sharples‐Schmidt 5

B/SPEC‐A/COLOR/1317 1 MICHAEL MCKENNA 15

G/COLOR/0008 1 Almina Celikovic 18

G/COLOR/0008 2 Alsea Clews 10

G/COLOR/0008 3 Charleigh Veatch 3

G/COLOR/0910 1 Leyli Hemmati 35

G/COLOR/0910 2 JAYDEN AMMIRATO 22

G/COLOR/0910 3 MADELINE KUEHL 20

G/COLOR/0910 4 Gabriella Cellini 16

G/COLOR/0910 5 TENLEY GUINAN 8

G/COLOR/0910 6 Gabby Anderson 5

G/COLOR/0910 7 Sammie Pegg 3

G/COLOR/1112 1 CLAUDIA FIELDS 30

G/COLOR/1112 2 Lily Hudson 15

G/COLOR/1112 3 Annalise Lauar 8

G/COLOR/1314 1 TANUSHREE  SRINIVASAN 15

G/COLOR/1314 2 Taylor Ellison 3

G/COLOR/1314 2 Nancy Phillips 3

G/COLOR/1517 1 EMMALEE PATTERSON 21



World Standings as of Week 5

Division Place First Name Last Name Creative Weapons

M/COLOR/3039 1 STEPHEN HICKMAN 25

M/COLOR/3039 2 ROBERT SANCHEZ 16

M/COLOR/4049 1 JASON MILLER 15

M/COLOR/6069 1 David Shelby 26

M/COLOR/6069 2 MICHAEL FRITZ 23

W/COLOR/1829 1 TIFFANY MILLER 10

W/COLOR/4049 1 COREY MILLER 10

TB/1/0910 1 RYAN BOYLAN 26

TB/1/0910 2 Jesse  Hernandez‐White 13

TB/1/0910 3 CLYDE  RICANA  11

TB/1/0910 4 BENJAMIN DUENAS 10

TB/1/0910 4 TRENTON FULP 10

TB/1/0910 4 Rory Melville 10

TB/1/0910 4 Matthew Paule 10

TB/1/0910 8 TREVOR HOLLAND 6

TB/1/1112 1 Talon Madden 25

TB/1/1112 2 Noah Sidabutar 18

TB/1/1112 3 SAUL VEGA 16

TB/1/1112 4 Zachary Remaly 12

TB/1/1112 5 Wyatt Zeron 3

TB/1/1112 6 Nolan Goins 1

TB/1/1314 1 Lee Bennett 20

TB/1/1314 2 SEBASTIAN DUENAS 11

TB/1/1314 3 Joey Chasse 8

TB/1/1314 4 Joseph Manning 4

TB/1/1314 5 Bennett Hawkes 1

TB/1/1517 1 Ben Thomas 31

TB/1/1517 2 PETER MANNING 22

TB/23/1112 1 TJ KNOX 21

TB/23/1112 2 Jackson Cole 16

TB/23/1112 3 PIERCE FULP 10

TB/23/1112 4 ALEX CHAN 7

TB/23/1314 1 Henry Mawhinney 20

TB/23/1314 1 Shawn Nettles 20

TB/23/1314 3 Aadil Sukumar 18

TB/23/1314 4 Kai Powell 11

TB/23/1314 5 CONNOR HUYNH 6

TB/23/1314 6 Joseph Manning 3



World Standings as of Week 5

Division Place First Name Last Name Creative Weapons

TB/23/1517 1 Taylor Thomas 25

TB/23/1517 2 Luke Knee 21

TB/23/1517 3 Alexander Yun 20

TB/23/1517 4 ULYSES PAIZ 10

TB/23/1517 5 Alex Ross 8

TB/23/1517 6 Austin Howe 5

TG/1/0910 1 Aubrey McLean 30

TG/1/0910 2 AMANDA CLASBY 17

TG/1/0910 2 JOSEPHINE PAYTON 17

TG/1/1112 1 Addely Godoy 20

TG/1/1112 2 MaClara Mulkey 15

TG/1/1112 3 Caliann Smith 14

TG/1/1112 4 Ryleigh Sharp 13

TG/1/1112 5 EVIE SMITH 11

TG/1/1314 1 FAITH SONNENBERG 28

TG/1/1314 2 SHELBY JANE COCHRAN  16

TG/1/1314 3 ERICA GOLDT 10

TG/1/1314 4 Elizabeth Morsch 5

TG/1/1314 5 Madelyn Smith 3

TG/1/1517 1 KYLIE SCHWAB 25

TG/23/0910 1 Sophie Koel 16

TG/23/0910 2 Giselle Cruz 3

TG/23/1112 1 Soee Jakhu 33

TG/23/1112 2 Ashlyn Betz 1

TG/23/1314 1 ALYCIA CHEE 15

TG/23/1314 2 Lily Ringrose 8

TG/23/1314 3 Rebecca Beers 5

TG/23/1517 1 Megan Jones 26

TG/23/1517 2 CHEYENNE MORGAN 10

TG/23/1517 3 Neha Singh  6

TG/23/1517 4 MARA King 5

TG/23/1517 5 Olivia Olson 3

TM/1/4049 1 OMAR DUENAS 15

TM/1/4049 2 Curtis Smith 5

TM/1/5059 1 David Chasse 5

TM/123/6069 1 JOHN EVERS 14

TM/123/6069 2 Michael Lynch 9



World Standings as of Week 5

Division Place First Name Last Name Creative Weapons

TM/123/7000 1 ROBERT MCGEE 20

TM/23/1829 1 Josh Garland 21

TM/23/1829 2 LUCAS DODSON 20

TM/23/1829 3 Wesley Hicks 5

TM/45/1829 1 James Szigeti 5

TM/45/3039 1 David Durkie 33

TW/1/3039 1 SILVIA  Hernandez  3

TW/123/6069 1 Susan Crumrine 10

TW/123/7000 1 Jackie Ives 3

TW/23/3039 1 Brandy SCOTT HOARD 5

TW/23/5059 1 JENNIFER Chester 21

TW/23/5059 2 NGOC‐HOA TRAN 10

TW/23/5059 3 Bonnie Rhodes 3

TW/45/1829 1 NATALIE RIOS 10

TW/45/5059 1 KARINA TOLENTINO 15

TW/45/5059 2 Melynda Cordry 10

TW/45/7000 1 Betty Pozzi 6

TW/SPEC‐P/12345/3000 1 Kelly Harville  5



World Standings as of Week 5

Division Place First Name Last Name ATA-Xtreme Forms
B/COLOR/0008 1 JOSHUA WONG 25

B/COLOR/0910 1 NOLAN WINKING 35

B/COLOR/0910 2 VARDHAAN SANDAPOLA 11

B/COLOR/0910 3 Nathan Paje 5

B/COLOR/1112 1 NATHANIEL ANDERSON 25

B/COLOR/1112 2 CHELAN MCLAURIN 6

B/COLOR/1314 1 Braeden Cota 25

B/COLOR/1314 2 Aiden Miranda 5

B/COLOR/1314 2 Safin Tejani 5

G/COLOR/0008 1 OLIVIA PLAZA 30

G/COLOR/0008 2 Alsea Clews 10

G/COLOR/0008 2 Audrey West 10

G/COLOR/0008 4 AMINA TAI 9

G/COLOR/0910 1 TENLEY GUINAN 26

G/COLOR/0910 2 MARTYNA KAWCZYMSKI 25

G/COLOR/0910 3 ALIYA SAFFORD 20

G/COLOR/0910 4 GABRIELLA CELLINI 10

G/COLOR/0910 5 Gabby Anderson 8

G/COLOR/0910 6 Maya Hendricks 3

G/COLOR/0910 7 Abrielle Clews 2

G/COLOR/1112 1 KARA NOLAN 25

G/COLOR/1112 2 SVADHI SANDAPOLA 15

M/COLOR/4049 1 JASON MILLER 10

M/COLOR/6069 1 Michael Fritz 5

TB/1/0910 1 JESSE  HERNANDEZ‐WHITE 21

TB/1/0910 2 CLYDE  RICANA  15

TB/1/0910 3 TREVOR HOLLAND 11

TB/1/0910 4 TRENTON FULP 10

TB/1/1112 1 COLE JAYME 25

TB/1/1112 2 NOAH SIDABUTAR 21

TB/1/1112 3 CHASE BRADBURY 16

TB/1/1112 4 Talon Madden 11

TB/1/1112 5 SAUL VEGA 8

TB/1/1112 6 Wyatt Zeron 1

TB/1/1314 1 Joey Chasse 10

TB/1/1517 1 EVAN KUEHL 25

TB/1/1517 2 BEN THOMAS 24



World Standings as of Week 5

Division Place First Name Last Name ATA-Xtreme Forms
TB/1/1517 3 Hamza Tai 5

TB/23/0910 1 GABRIEL SALAZAR 18

TB/23/1112 1 TJ KNOX 17

TB/23/1112 2 ALEX CHAN 13

TB/23/1314 1 JOEY PECKUMN 30

TB/23/1314 2 HENRY MAWHINNEY 26

TB/23/1314 3 Jake Hendricks 3

TB/23/1517 1 JUAN SEBASTIAN PINEROS 30

TB/23/1517 2 LUKE KNEE 16

TB/23/1517 3 ULYSES PAIZ 2

TG/1/0910 1 AMANDA CLASBY 23

TG/1/0910 2 Aubrey McLean 6

TG/1/0910 3 Mikaela Long 5

TG/1/1112 1 ADDELY GODOY 16

TG/1/1112 2 EVIE SMITH 15

TG/1/1112 3 Ryleigh Sharp 13

TG/1/1112 4 Caliann Smith 7

TG/1/1112 5 ABBY MURRAY 2

TG/1/1314 1 ZARRIELLE SAMSON 26

TG/1/1314 2 ERICA GOLDT 20

TG/1/1314 3 Brianne Dabel 6

TG/1/1517 1 KYLIE SCHWAB 35

TG/23/0910 1 ASIYA TAI 15

TG/23/0910 2 SOPHIE KOEL 14

TG/23/0910 3 Giselle Cruz 5

TG/23/1112 1 SOEE JAKHU 35

TG/23/1112 2 SUMAYYA TAI 11

TG/23/1112 3 Ashlyn Betz 1

TG/23/1314 1 DELANEY COOK 10

TG/23/1314 1 Lily Ringrose 10

TG/23/1314 3 Rebecca Beers 5

TG/23/1517 1 CHEYENNE MORGAN 10

TG/23/1517 2 MARA King 5

TM/1/4049 1 Curtis Smith 5

TM/1/5059 1 David Chasse 5



World Standings as of Week 5

Division Place First Name Last Name ATA-Xtreme Forms

TM/123/6069 1 JOHN EVERS 16

TM/123/7000 1 ROBERT MCGEE 20

TM/23/1829 1 MATT HOUCK 20

TM/45/1829 1 James Szigeti 5

TW/23/3039 1 Brandy SCOTT HOARD 5

TW/23/3039 2 Aramaxis Major 3

TW/23/5059 1 NGOC‐HOA TRAN 10

TW/45/3039 1 Kelly Carman 5

TW/45/4049 1 Allison Peckumn 5

TW/45/5059 1 KARINA TOLENTINO 25

TW/45/5059 2 HEATHER DOWNS 17

TW/45/7000 1 Betty Pozzi 5



World Standings as of Week 5

Division Place First Name Last Name ATA-Xtreme Weapons
B/COLOR/0008 1 Rich leelavarodom 29

B/COLOR/0008 2 Joshua Wong 25

B/COLOR/0008 3 Miguel Rivera 5

B/COLOR/0910 1 Nolan Winking 35

B/COLOR/0910 2 Jace Harris 21

B/COLOR/0910 3 Nolan Ferguson 6

B/COLOR/0910 4 Jude Jager 3

B/COLOR/0910 4 Abel Maratas 3

B/COLOR/1112 1 Spencer Clay 29

B/COLOR/1112 2 CALEB BOTELHO 23

B/COLOR/1112 3 Jayden Polk 20

B/COLOR/1112 4 DONNIE HAYS 16

B/COLOR/1112 5 Chelan Mclaurin 7

B/COLOR/1112 6 Nathaniel Anderson 2

B/COLOR/1314 1 Braeden Cota 25

B/COLOR/1314 2 Joe Anderson 15

B/COLOR/1314 3 Aiden Miranda 5

B/COLOR/1314 3 Safin Tejani 5

B/COLOR/1517 1 Stewart Clay 27

G/COLOR/0008 1 JAYLIN HARRIS 20

G/COLOR/0008 2 AMINA TAI 15

G/COLOR/0008 3 Alsea Clews 8

G/COLOR/0008 4 Audrey West 5

G/COLOR/0910 1 keagan warner 35

G/COLOR/0910 2 Gabriella Cellini 29

G/COLOR/0910 3 TENLEY GUINAN 25

G/COLOR/0910 4 Gabby Anderson 11

G/COLOR/0910 5 GIANA CARIOSCIA  6

G/COLOR/0910 5 Abrielle Clews 6

G/COLOR/1112 1 Kara Nolan 25

G/COLOR/1112 2 LILY HUDSON 15

G/COLOR/1112 3 Aryanna Sahagon 9

M/COLOR/3039 1 ROBERT SANCHEZ 20

M/COLOR/4049 1 JASON MILLER 18

M/COLOR/6069 1 David Shelby 30

M/COLOR/6069 2 MICHAEL FRITZ 16

W/COLOR/1829 1 TIFFANY MILLER 13



World Standings as of Week 5

Division Place First Name Last Name ATA-Xtreme Weapons
W/COLOR/4049 1 COREY MILLER 10

TB/1/0910 1 Jesse Hernandez‐White 23

TB/1/0910 2 Trevor Holland 16

TB/1/0910 3 CLYDE  RICANA  15

TB/1/0910 4 TRENTON FULP 10

TB/1/1112 1 Talon Madden 21

TB/1/1112 2 CHASE BRADBURY 20

TB/1/1112 3 COLE JAYME 17

TB/1/1112 4 SAUL VEGA 14

TB/1/1112 5 Gavin Graham 12

TB/1/1112 6 Nero Mitchell 3

TB/1/1112 7 Wyatt Zeron 1

TB/1/1314 1 Lee Bennett 20

TB/1/1314 2 JOAQUIN MAYURI 9

TB/1/1314 3 Joey Chasse 8

TB/1/1314 4 Alexander Mayuri 7

TB/1/1314 5 Ammon Parkin 1

TB/1/1517 1 BEN THOMAS 30

TB/1/1517 2 Hamza Tai 5

TB/23/0910 1 Ray Leelavarodom 27

TB/23/0910 2 Gabriel Salazar 5

TB/23/1112 1 Jackson Cole 26

TB/23/1112 2 ALEX CHAN 15

TB/23/1112 2 TJ Knox 15

TB/23/1314 1 Joey Peckumn 30

TB/23/1314 2 Henry Mawhinney 18

TB/23/1314 3 Shawn Nettles 13

TB/23/1314 4 Kai Powell 7

TB/23/1314 5 CONNOR HUYNH 6

TB/23/1314 6 Stefan Fry 4

TB/23/1517 1 Taylor Thomas 25

TB/23/1517 2 JUAN SEBASTIAN Pineros 20

TB/23/1517 3 Alexander Yun 18

TB/23/1517 4 ULYSES PAIZ 10

TG/1/0910 1 AUBREY MCLEAN 20

TG/1/0910 2 AMANDA CLASBY 19

TG/1/1112 1 ADDELY GODOY 20

TG/1/1112 2 MaClara Mulkey 15

TG/1/1112 3 Caliann Smith 8



World Standings as of Week 5

Division Place First Name Last Name ATA-Xtreme Weapons
TG/1/1112 4 Ryleigh Sharp 7

TG/1/1112 5 ABBY MURRAY 6

TG/1/1314 1 Faith Sonnenberg 26

TG/1/1314 2 Erica Goldt 16

TG/1/1314 3 Shelby Jane Cochran  10

TG/1/1314 4 Elizabeth Morsch 5

TG/1/1517 1 Kylie Schwab 31

TG/23/0910 1 MORGAN DONAY 16

TG/23/0910 2 ASIYA TAI 11

TG/23/0910 3 Sophie Koel 8

TG/23/0910 4 Evaline Pavlik 5

TG/23/1112 1 VERA JONES 33

TG/23/1112 2 Soee Jakhu 25

TG/23/1112 3 Sumayya Tai 7

TG/23/1112 4 Ashlyn Betz 1

TG/23/1314 1 Lily Ringrose 10

TG/23/1314 2 Rebecca Beers 5

TG/23/1517 1 Neha Singh 11

TG/23/1517 2 CHEYENNE MORGAN 10

TG/23/1517 3 MARA King 5

TM/1/4049 1 Curtis Smith 5

TM/1/5059 1 David Chasse 5

TM/123/6069 1 JOHN EVERS 16

TM/123/6069 2 Michael Lynch 13

TM/123/7000 1 ROBERT MCGEE 20

TM/23/1829 1 JOSH GARLAND 16

TM/23/1829 2 LUCAS DODSON 15

TM/23/1829 3 Matt Houck 10

TM/23/5059 1 John Beleford 5

TM/45/1829 1 James Szigeti 5

TM/45/3039 1 David Durkie 33

TW/23/3039 1 Aramaxis Major 30

TW/23/3039 2 Brandy SCOTT HOARD 5



World Standings as of Week 5

Division Place First Name Last Name ATA-Xtreme Weapons
TW/23/5059 1 JENNIFER CHESTER 25

TW/23/5059 2 NGOC‐HOA TRAN 6

TW/23/5059 3 Bonnie Rhodes 3

TW/45/3039 1 Kelly Carman 5

TW/45/4049 1 Allison Peckumn 5

TW/45/5059 1 KARINA TOLENTINO 23

TW/45/7000 1 Betty Pozzi 5
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